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POWER EQUIPMENTS


1982. SHRI TARIQ ANWAR:


Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

सड़क परिवहन औि िाजमार्ग मंत्री

be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government has increased the capacity of power equipments installed on service roads along the National Highways during the last three years; and


(b) if so, the details of such capacity addition, NH-wise and State-wise?


ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE

MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS

(SHRI PON. RADHAKRISHNAN)


(a) No power equipments have been installed on service roads along the National

Highways.

(b) Do not arise.


*****

